Description
Techspray’s No Clean Wick Desoldering Braid removes up to four times more solder than
conventional wick, and extracts solder much faster than wicks based on Type R fluxes. Our flux has an
improved wicking action. The residue left behind is halide free and non-conductive so it does not have
to be cleaned in most circumstances. Techspray No-Clean Wick is designed to improve reworking
efficiency in both conventional and no-clean operations.
Techspray No Clean Wick is rosin free, colophony free, and does not give off a rosin fume.
Ultra-clean!

Our Technology Guides page has links to our comprehensive PCB Rework
& Repair Guide
Ordering Information
No Clean Wick Rosin Free Desoldering
Braid
Part number Description
TEC1820-10F No Clean Anti-Static Bobbin White 3.0m
TEC1820-50F No Clean Anti-Static Bobbin White 15.2m
TEC1821-5F No Clean Anti-Static Bobbin Yellow 1.5m
TEC1821-10F No Clean Anti-Static Bobbin Yellow 3.0m
TEC1822-5F No Clean Anti-Static Bobbin Green 1.5m
TEC1822-10F No Clean Anti-Static Bobbin Green 3.0m
TEC1822-100F
No Clean Anti-Static Bobbin Green 30.5m
TEC1823-5F No Clean Anti-Static Bobbin Blue 1.5m
TEC1823-10F No Clean Anti-Static Bobbin Blue 3.0m
No Clean Wick Rosin Free Desoldering
Braid
Part number Description
TEC1823-100F
No Clean Anti-Static Bobbin Blue 30.5m
TEC1824-5F No Clean Anti-Static Bobbin Brown 1.5m
Let’s start by talking about your application
No Clean Wick Rosin Free Desoldering
Braid